
Alfreton - Belper - Nether Heage

Monday to Saturday Sch NSch Sch NSch
Service Number 142 142 142 142 142 142 142
Alfreton, Railway Station - - 10.10 13.45 16.15 16.15 -
Alfreton, David Nieper Academy - - - - 16.20 - -
Alfreton Bus Station                                             arr - - 10.13 13.50 16.30 16.20 -
Alfreton Bus Station                                            dep - - 10.13 13.50 16.30 16.30 -
Oakerthorpe, Fourlane Ends - - 10.20 13.55 16.35 16.35 -
South Wingfield, Birches Lane - - 10.22 13.57 16.37 16.37 -
South Wingfield, Market Place - - 10.24 13.59 16.39 16.39 -
Crich, Tramway Museum 8.07 8.07 10.36 14.11 16.41 16.41 -
Crich, Market Place 8.09 8.09 10.38 14.13 16.43 16.43 -
Bullbridge, Canal Inn 8.15 8.15 10.44 14.19 16.49 16.49 -
Ambergate, Railway Station 8.17 8.17 10.46 14.21 16.51 16.51 -
Belper King Street, Stop B                                arr 8.25 8.25 10.57 14.32 17.02 17.02 -
Belper King Street, Stop B                               dep 8.25 8.40 10.57 14.35 - - 17.05
Belper, School Bus Park 8.27 - - - - - -
Belper King Street, Stop B                                arr 8.35 - - - - - -
Belper King Street, Stop B                               dep 8.40 - - - - - -
Heage Firs, Ridgeway On The Hill 8.47 8.47 11.04 14.42 - - 17.12
Nether Heage, Gun Ln 8.49 8.49 11.06 14.44 - - 17.14

Sch NSch
Service Number 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142
Nether Heage, Gun Ln - 8.49 11.06 - 14.44 - - 17.14
Heage Firs, Ridgeway On The Hill - 8.51 11.08 - 14.46 - - 17.16
Belper, School Bus Park - - - - - 15.11 - -
Belper King Street, Stop B                                arr - 9.00 11.17 - 14.55 15.16 - 17.25
Belper King Street, Stop B                               dep 7.43 9.10 - 12.52 - 15.18 15.18 17.25
Ambergate, Railway Station 7.51 9.18 - 13.00 - 15.26 15.26 17.33
Bullbridge, Canal Inn 7.53 9.20 - 13.02 - 15.28 15.28 17.35
Crich, Market Place 7.59 9.26 - 13.08 - 15.34 15.34 17.41
Crich, Tramway Museum 8.05 9.30 - 13.12 - 15.38 15.38 17.45
South Wingfield, Market Place - 9.37 - 13.19 - 15.45 15.45 17.52
South Wingfield, Birches Avenue - 9.39 - 13.21 - 15.47 15.47 17.54
Oakerthorpe, Fourlane Ends - 9.41 - 13.23 - 15.49 15.49 17.56
Alfreton Bus Station - 9.47 - 13.29 - 15.55 15.55 18.02
Alfreton, David Nieper Academy - - - - - - - -
Alfreton, Railway Station - 9.51 - 13.33 - 16.00 16.00 18.07

Sorry, No Service on Sundays

Observing all Derbyshire County Council Bus Stops along the route

142


